
CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICINAL AND AROMATIC PLANTS 
(Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 

PO- CIMAP, Lucknow-226015 
 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 In continuation of this office NIT dated 03.01.2017, the Date of the Sale of tender document 
has been extended up to 07.03.2017. Sealed Tenders are hereby invited in Two-bid System (Technical 
Bid & Financial bid) for the following work- 

S. 
No
. 

Name of Work Estimated 
cost in 
lakhs 

Cost of 
tender 

paper in 
Rs 

Earnest 
Money in 

Rs 

Date of 
Sale 

Date of 
Opening 
the Bid 

1 Renovation of the existing 
bitumen road at CSIR-
CIMAP R C Pantnagar. 

18.23 500.00 36,500.00 Extended 
up to 

07.03.2017 

09.03.2017
at 

 3.30 PM 
 

   The detailed NIT is available on the CIMAP website www.cimap.res.in. The Tender papers along 
with terms and conditions can be downloaded from the Institute’s website. 

         Controller of Administration 

 


